
Denominazione azienda Punteggio Costo Ammesso
Contributo 

Concesso
06725/8038_S 06725/8025_S 06725/8020_S

Progressivo 

contributo
Codice  CUP

1 TECNOKAR TRAILERS S.R.L. 45,89 1.500.000,00€        330.000,00€        165.000,00€             115.500,00€    49.500,00€     330.000,00€         I34E15000530006

2 N.C.M. S.P.A. 41,64 1.480.380,00€        296.076,00€        148.038,00€             103.626,60€    44.411,40€     626.076,00€         I64E15000520007

3 TES PHARMA S.R.L. 35,002 160.751,60€           40.187,90€          20.093,95€               14.065,77€      6.028,19€       666.263,90€         I34E15000520007

4 CO.ME.AR. SRL 31,43 1.500.000,00€        150.000,00€        75.000,00€               52.500,00€      22.500,00€     816.263,90€         I24E15000620007

5 DIVA INTERNATIONAL SRL 29,400 417.631,00€           44.763,10€          22.381,55€               15.667,09€      6.714,47€       861.027,00€         I24E15000630007

6

3 M SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' 

LIMITATA 29,339 1.218.705,78€        243.741,16€        121.870,58€             85.309,41€      36.561,17€     1.104.768,16€      I54E15000570007

7 UMBRIA OLII INTERNATIONAL S.P.A. 28,524 1.119.412,80€        335.823,84€        167.911,92€             117.538,34€    50.373,58€     1.440.592,00€      I24E15000640007

8 G.M. GRAFICA S.R.L. 27,073 715.419,96€           146.623,99€        73.312,00€               51.318,40€      21.993,60€     1.587.215,99€      I14E15000610007

9 ERA ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS S.R.L. 26,550 280.584,00€           73.896,00€          36.948,00€               25.863,60€      11.084,40€     1.661.111,99€      I14E15000610007

10 LMM S.R.L. 24,46 265.000,00€           66.250,00€          33.125,00€               23.187,50€      9.937,50€       1.727.361,99€      I84E15000480007

11 BRUFANI MARIO & C. S.N.C. 23,62 373.769,00€           98.539,10€          49.269,55€               34.488,69€      14.780,87€     1.825.901,09€      I84E15000490007

12 CERASA MECHANICS S.R.L. 23,553 326.000,00€           81.500,00€          40.750,00€               28.525,00€      12.225,00€     1.907.401,09€      I74E15000340007

13 MARKER ITALIA S.R.L. 23,455 125.000,00€           37.500,00€          18.750,00€               13.125,00€      5.625,00€       1.944.901,09€      I34E15000540007

14

PRONTO GREEN SOCIETA'PER 

AZIONI(*) 23,176 1.495.675,00€        55.098,91€          27.549,46€               19.284,62€      8.264,84€       2.000.000,00€      I94E15001290007

1.000.000,00€          700.000,00€    300.000,00€     

14

PRONTO GREEN SOCIETA'PER 

AZIONI(*) 23,176 1.495.675,00€        119.121,09€        2.119.121,09€      

15 TECNO.MEC. S.R.L. 23,009 383.600,00€           95.900,00€          2.215.021,09€      

16 ERREPIELLE S.R.L. 22,940 110.000,00€           27.500,00€          2.242.521,09€      

17 UMBRA POMPE S.R.L. 22,34 85.350,00€             21.337,60€          2.263.858,69€      

18 T.F.M. S.R.L. 21,89 147.000,00€           37.725,00€          2.301.583,69€      

19 FUCINE UMBRE-TERNI SOC. A R.L. 20,935 1.500.000,00€        458.000,00€        2.759.583,69€      

20 C.M.A. S.A.S. DI LAUSI CESARE 20,545 323.180,00€           80.975,00€          2.840.558,69€      

21 CAE ELETTRONICA S.R.L. 19,71 276.490,00€           72.122,50€          2.912.681,19€      

22 ARROW SPECIAL PARTS S.P.A. 19,024 1.147.400,00€        290.600,00€        3.203.281,19€      

23 LA GIOIA DI BELLUCCI ISIDE 17,262 145.630,00€           36.407,50€          3.239.688,69€      

24 VERNIPOLL S.R.L. 17,14 511.000,00€           106.400,00€        3.346.088,69€      

25 BASILIOTTI S.R.L. 17,060 461.055,00€           115.263,75€        3.461.352,44€      

26 I.M.S. - INOX-METAL-SYSTEM - S.R.L. 16,376 286.800,00€           71.700,00€          3.533.052,44€      

27 ORMESA S.R.L. 16,189 883.805,00€           182.761,00€        3.715.813,44€      

28 SPACCHETTI S.R.L. 16,031 185.571,60€           49.482,90€          3.765.296,34€      

29 MAGLIFICIO MARILINA S.R.L. (IN FORMA ABBREVIATA MARILINA S.R.L.)15,923 302.500,00€           79.750,00€          3.845.046,34€      

30 VETRERIA CIRI S.R.L. 15,876 340.000,00€           85.000,00€          3.930.046,34€      

31 NUCCIARELLI S.R.L. 15,65 512.500,00€           128.125,00€        4.058.171,34€      

32 EL.TREV. DI SABATINI FRANCO E C. - SOCIETA' IN NOME COLLETTIVO15,646 590.300,00€           178.340,00€        4.236.511,34€      

33 LITOPRINT DI MENCARELLI FABRIZIO 15,575 85.000,00€             21.250,00€          4.257.761,34€      

34 P.R.S. SRL 15,54 140.000,00€           35.000,00€          4.292.761,34€      

35 S.I. CART. S.P.A. 15,140 177.400,00€           46.690,00€          4.339.451,34€      

36 G & G RICAMI SRL 14,98 128.000,00€           32.000,00€          4.371.451,34€      

37 POLYCART S.P.A. 14,74 1.036.510,00€        123.451,00€        4.494.902,34€      

38 B.R.B. SNC DI ALESSIO ROSSI & C. 14,553 178.800,00€           46.170,00€          4.541.072,34€      

39 WORK MEC S.N.C. DI BACCAILLE ANTONELLO & C.13,606 182.400,00€           45.600,00€          4.586.672,34€      

40 R C ELETTRONICA SNC DI FIORONI E MORECI13,540 304.000,00€           76.000,00€          4.662.672,34€      

41 COSTRUZIONI MECCANICHE CASTELLANI S.R.L.13,457 456.200,00€           120.050,00€        4.782.722,34€      

42 EUROFORN S.R.L. 13,186 169.057,90€           42.264,48€          4.824.986,82€      

43

RI.CO.M. S.N.C. DI FAZI ROLANDO - 

CATANA PAOLO & C. 12,713 145.000,00€           36.250,00€          4.861.236,82€      

44 B.M.S. S.R.L. 12,004 257.800,00€           64.450,00€          4.925.686,82€      

45

SPLENDORINI MOLINI ECOPARTNER 

S.R.L. IN FORMA ABBREVIATA, 

SPLENDORINI MOLINI S.R.L. OVVERO, 12,000 223.000,00€           55.750,00€          4.981.436,82€      

46 PERSICHETTI STAMPI S.R.L. 11,586 477.800,00€           97.560,00€          5.078.996,82€      

47

RITY PLAST S.N.C. DI PASCOLINI 

GIOVANNI & C. 11,285 101.000,00€           25.250,00€          5.104.246,82€      

48 CVR S.R.L. 10,87 170.648,00€           42.662,00€          5.146.908,82€      

49

GRAFICHE SABBIONI DI SABBIONI 

GIUSEPPE & FIGLI SNC 10,526 528.000,00€           132.000,00€        5.278.908,82€      

50 TECNOMECCANICA MAGRINI S.R.L. 10,186 177.800,00€           53.340,00€          5.332.248,82€      

51 GENESI GRUPPO EDITORIALE S.R.L. 9,452 290.000,00€           72.500,00€          5.404.748,82€      

52 STAMPA E STAMPE S.R.L. 9,247 85.000,00€             25.500,00€          5.430.248,82€      

53 RAMAL S.R.L. 7,86 120.000,00€           30.000,00€          5.460.248,82€      

54

"ERICA S.R.L. ECOLOGIA - RICERCA - 

CONSULENZA AMBIENTALE" PER 

BREVITA' "ERICA S.R.L." 6,95 103.724,16€           25.931,04€          5.486.179,86€      

55 DONDI S.P.A. 5,54 236.020,00€           59.815,00€          5.545.994,86€      

56 SCATOLIFICIO EUGUBINO S.R.L. 5,334 89.900,00€             22.475,00€          5.568.469,86€      
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57

"VESCOVO S.N.C. DI VESCOVO 

MAURIZIO-VESCOVO EMILIANO & C." 

PER BREVITA' ANCHE CON LA SIGLA 4,520 96.000,00€             24.000,00€          5.592.469,86€      

(*) imprese finanziabili




